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Terminal boxes KX, sheet steel, without gland plate
Width mm Packs of 150 200 200 300 300 400 Page
Height mm 150 150 200 150 200 200
Depth mm 80 80 80 80 80 80

Material thickness of enclosure mm 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Material thickness of cover mm 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Model No. 1 pc(s). 1514.000 1528.000 1516.000 1515.000 1517.000 1518.000
Weight kg 1.40 1.45 1.80 1.90 2.39 3.01
Mini cam lock 4 4 4 4 4 4
Accessories
Wall mounting bracket, 
for AX sheet steel, KX sheet steel 4 pc(s). 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 965 

Pole clamp 2 pc(s). 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 968 
Mounting plates 1 pc(s). 1560.800 1575.800 1562.800 1561.800 1563.800 1564.800 970 
Support rails TS 35/7.5 10 pc(s). 2314.000 2315.000 2315.000 2316.000 2316.000 2317.000 997 
Support rails TS 35/15 – – – – – –

Mounting clip for support rails 30 pc(s). 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 997 
Mounting bracket 4 pc(s). 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 999 
Rail mounting bracket 20 pc(s). 2365.000 2365.000 2365.000 2365.000 2365.000 2365.000 1002 
Mounting claw for second mounting level 20 pc(s). 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 998 
Cover hinge 6 pc(s). 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 951 
Earth straps 5 pc(s). 2565.100 2565.100 2565.100 2565.100 2565.100 2565.100 1033 
Baying kit – – – – – –
Pressure relief stopper 5 pc(s). 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 900 
Condensate discharge 6 pc(s). 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 900 

Self-tapping screws 300 pc(s). 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 1004 
Connector gland, small 5 pc(s). 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 1047 
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Material:
– Enclosure: Sheet steel
– Cover: Sheet steel, all-round 

foamed-in PU seal

Surface finish:
– Enclosure and cover: Dipcoat 

primed, powder-coated on the 
outside, textured paint

Colour:
– RAL 7035

Protection category IP to 
IEC 60 529:
– IP 66

NEMA protection category:
– NEMA 4

Supply includes:
– Enclosure with cover
– Mini cam locks

Approvals:
– UL
– cUL
Further approvals can be found 
on the Internet.



Small enclosures KX

57Rittal System Catalogue 36/Enclosures Further technical information available on the Internet.

Terminal boxes KX, sheet steel, without gland plate

Terminal boxes KX, sheet steel, without gland plate

Width mm Packs of 150 200 200 300 300 Page
Height mm 150 150 200 150 200

Depth mm 120 120 120 120 120
Material thickness of enclosure mm 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Material thickness of cover mm 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Model No. 1 pc(s). 1500.000 1529.000 1502.000 1501.000 1503.000
Weight kg 1.46 1.75 2.13 2.32 2.69
Mini cam lock 4 4 4 4 4
Accessories
Wall mounting bracket, 
for AX sheet steel, KX sheet steel 4 pc(s). 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 965 

Pole clamp 2 pc(s). 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 968 
Mounting plates 1 pc(s). 1560.800 1575.800 1562.800 1561.800 1563.800 970 
Support rails TS 35/7.5 10 pc(s). 2314.000 2315.000 2315.000 2316.000 2316.000 997 

Support rails TS 35/15 – – – – –
Mounting clip for support rails 30 pc(s). 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 997 
Mounting bracket 4 pc(s). 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 999 
Rail mounting bracket 20 pc(s). 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 1002 
Mounting claw for second mounting level 20 pc(s). 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 998 
Cover hinge 6 pc(s). 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 951 
Earth straps 5 pc(s). 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 1033 
Baying kit 1 pc(s). 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 916 
Pressure relief stopper 5 pc(s). 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 900 

Condensate discharge 6 pc(s). 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 900 
Self-tapping screws 300 pc(s). 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 1004 
Connector gland, small 5 pc(s). 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 1047 

Width mm Packs of 300 400 400 400 400 500 Page

Height mm 300 150 200 300 400 200
Depth mm 120 120 120 120 120 120
Material thickness of enclosure mm 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Material thickness of cover mm 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Model No. 1 pc(s). 1507.000 1589.000 1504.000 1508.000 1511.000 1505.000
Weight kg 3.78 2.98 3.42 4.70 5.67 4.18
Mini cam lock 4 4 4 4 4 4
Accessories
Wall mounting bracket, 
for AX sheet steel, KX sheet steel 4 pc(s). 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 965 

Pole clamp 2 pc(s). 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 968 
Mounting plates 1 pc(s). 1567.800 1576.800 1564.800 1568.800 1571.800 1565.800 970 

Support rails TS 35/7.5 10 pc(s). 2316.000 2317.000 2317.000 2317.000 2317.000 – 997 
Support rails TS 35/15 10 pc(s). – – – – – 2318.000 997 
Mounting clip for support rails 30 pc(s). 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 997 
Mounting bracket 4 pc(s). 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 999 
Rail mounting bracket 20 pc(s). 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 1002 
Mounting claw for second mounting level 20 pc(s). 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 998 
Cover hinge 6 pc(s). 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 951 
Earth straps 5 pc(s). 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 1033 
Baying kit 1 pc(s). 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 916 

Pressure relief stopper 5 pc(s). 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 900 
Condensate discharge 6 pc(s). 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 900 
Self-tapping screws 300 pc(s). 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 1004 
Connector gland, small 5 pc(s). 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 1047 
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Terminal boxes KX, sheet steel, without gland plate
Width mm Packs of 500 600 600 600 800 800 Page
Height mm 300 200 300 400 200 400

Depth mm 120 120 120 120 120 120
Material thickness of enclosure mm 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Material thickness of cover mm 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25
Model No. 1 pc(s). 1509.000 1506.000 1510.000 1512.000 1527.000 1513.000
Weight kg 5.57 4.92 6.28 8.35 6.45 11.00 
Mini cam lock 4 6 6 6 6 6
Accessories
Wall mounting bracket, 
for AX sheet steel, KX sheet steel 4 pc(s). 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 1590.010 965 

Pole clamp 2 pc(s). 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 2584.100 968 
Mounting plates 1 pc(s). 1569.800 1566.800 1570.800 1572.800 1574.800 1573.800 970 
Support rails TS 35/7.5 – – – – – –

Support rails TS 35/15 10 pc(s). 2318.000 2319.000 2319.000 2319.000 – – 997 
Mounting clip for support rails 30 pc(s). 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 2309.000 997 
Mounting bracket 4 pc(s). 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 4597.000 999 
Rail mounting bracket 20 pc(s). 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 2366.000 1002 
Mounting claw for second mounting level 20 pc(s). 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 2309.100 998 
Cover hinge 6 pc(s). 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 1592.200 951 
Earth straps 5 pc(s). 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 2565.050 1033 
Baying kit 1 pc(s). 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 1199.100 916 
Pressure relief stopper 5 pc(s). 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 2459.500 900 

Condensate discharge 6 pc(s). 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 2459.000 900 
Self-tapping screws 300 pc(s). 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 2487.000 1004 
Connector gland, small 5 pc(s). 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 2400.500 1047 

Perforex BC milling centre 

see page 652 
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